Tag
Sa.
So.
Sa.

So.
Sa.

So.
Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

Sa.

So.
Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

So.
Sa.

Datum
02.09.2023
03.09.2023
09.09.2023

10.09.2023
16.09.2023

17.09.2023
30.09.2023

07.10.2023

11.11.2023

12.11.2023

18.11.2023

26.11.2023

02.12.2023

09.12.2023

10.12.2023
16.12.2023

20.01.2024

27.01.2024

28.01.2024
17.02.2024

Zeit
16:00
13:00
15:00
12:15
14.00
16:00
11:40 t
12:00
13:00
14:30
14:30
12:15
14:00
16:00
11:15 v
12:45 v
16:15 v
18:15 v
14:00
16:00
11:30
11:30
14:00
14:30 v
11:00
12:15
14:00
10:00 v
12:15
14:00
16:00
17:00
17:45
10:00
10:45
12:15
14:00
16:00
12:15
14:00
16:00
10:00 t
11:30
17:00
13:30
12:00

Halle
4291
4262
4262
4207
4207
4207
4205
4262
4202
4202
4202
4207
4207
4207
4143
4143
4143
4143
4207
4207
4351
4121
4144
4282
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4121
4144
4206
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4262
4121
4262

Gesamtspielplan Saison 2023/24

Nr.

4
4

10
10
10

15
15
15
19
19
19
26
15
26
26
33
33
21
40
40
40
47
22
47
11
53
53
53
59
59
26
65
30
65
65
70
70
70
76
36
76
76
37

Liga
BLMa
BLMID
BLFr
BLMIC
BLFr
BLMa
BLMID
BLMIC
BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMJD
BLMIC
BLFr
BLM3
BLFr
BLMa
BLMIJC
BLMID
BLMa
BLFr
BLMJD
BLMIC
BLMa
BLMIC
BLMJD
BLFr
BLMa
BLM3
BLFr
BLMIC
BLMJD
BLMIC
BLFr
BLM3
BLMJD
BLFr
BLMa
BLMID
BLMJC
BLM3
BLFr
BLMIC

Heimmannschaft

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt Il
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

SG Spergau

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Friesen Frankleben

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

BSV Klostermansfeld

BSV Klostermansfeld

BSV Klostermansfeld

BSV Klostermansfeld

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

Weilkenfelser HV 91

USV Halle Il

Langenbogener SV

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschona
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

USV Halle IV

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

TSV Reichardtswerben

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
SV Union Halle-Neu. IV

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt

Gastmannschaft

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

WeiRenfelser HV 91

SV Union Halle-Neu. IV

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

SV Union Halle-Neu. V

SV 1925 Steuden

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

Landsberger HV

VB Bad Lauchstadt

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschéna
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
SpG HSC 96/ Dieskau

TSV Reichardtswerben
Weillenfelser HV 91
WeiRenfelser HV 91

TSV Reichardtswerben

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

Landsberger HV

BSV Klostermansfeld

TSV 1893 GroRkorbetha
TSV 1893 GroRkorbetha
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt ||
SG Spergau

WeiRenfelser HV 91

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna



Sa.

Sa.
Sa.

Sa.
So.
Sa.

Sa.
So.
Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

24.02.2024

02.03.2024
09.03.2024

16.03.2024
17.03.2024
06.04.2024

13.04.2024
14.04.2024
20.04.2024

27.04.2024

04.05.2024

11.05.2024

12:15
14:00
16:00
10:00
14.00
14:20
16:00
12:15 v
12:15
14:00
16:00
16:30
16:00
13:00
15:30
17:00
18:45
11:30
15:00
10:00
13:00
16:00
17:00
15:00
17:00
18:45
11:30
14:00
16:00
00:00

4207
4207
4207
4207
4121
4144
4204
4143
4207
4207
4207
4204
4282
4351
4207
4207
4207
4282
4121
4207
4351
4351
4206
4206
4207
4207
4207
4357
4357
4282

106
106
106
113
113
52

119
119
119
56

125
125
60

131
131
131

BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMJC
BLFr
BLMJD
BLMa
BLMJC
BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMa
BLFr
BLMJC
BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMID
BLMa
BLMJC
BLMID
BLFr
BLMa
BLMJC
BLFr
BLMa
BLMIJC
BLFr
BLMa
BLMID

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

SV Union Halle-Neu. V
BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn
SV 1925 Steuden

BSV Klostermansfeld
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

VB Bad Lauchstadt
Landsberger HV
WeiRenfelser HV 91
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschona

SpG HSC 96/ Dieskau
TSV Leuna
Weilkenfelser HV 91
WeiRenfelser HV 91
TSV Reichardtswerben
TSV Reichardtswerben
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV 1893 GroRkorbetha
TSV 1893 GrolRkorbetha

Landsberger HV

SV Friesen Frankleben
SV Friesen Frankleben
SV Friesen Frankleben
TSV Reichardtswerben
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

BSV Klostermansfeld
BSV Klostermansfeld
BSV Klostermansfeld
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

USV Halle Il

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschéna
Langenbogener SV
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

HSG Sangerhausen-Querfurt
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn
USV Halle IV

BSV Klostermansfeld
TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna



